U
N
IT
S
C2
C2.17
DIMENSIONS
Complete mini-FRL unit  with rolling diaphragm.

5204008 FRL BIT 1/4 20 08  RMSA
5204011 FRL BIT 1/4 20 012 RMSA
ORDERING CODESSYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
NOTES
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge and automatic discharge at zero pressure
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate discharge.
 Operates by pressure drop – requires variable air take-offs.
FRL BIT 1/8 5 02 RMSA
ELEMENT SIZE THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTRATION
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FRL BIT 1/8
1/4
5   =   5 µm
20 = 20 µm
50 = 50 µm
02    = 0 to 2 bar
04    = 0 to 4 bar
08    = 0 to 8 bar
012  = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
FI
L +
 R
EG
 +
 LU
B
bi
t
The following versions are available on request:
- with 5 µm or 50 µm degree of filtration
- with 0-2 bar or 0-4 bar setting range
- with SAC condensate discharge
U
N
IT
S
C2
C2.32
bi
t A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
DOME DISASSEMBLY SPANNER
COVER DISASSEMBLY SPANNER
REDUCER PLUG DISASSEMBLY SPANNER
BOWL DISASSEMBLY SPANNER
PRESSURE GAUGE
R/FR FIXING BRACKET
ASSEMBLY PLATE (PAIR)
WALL MOUNTING BRACKET (PAIR)
Code Description
9700102 * M 40 1/8 04
9700101 * M 40 1/8 012
9700109 * M 40x40 1/8 04
9700110 * M 40x40 1/8 012
* Cannot be used with water
Code Description
9200701 SF100 - BIT - ND 1/4 - SY1
Code Description
9170201 PAB 1/8 - 1/4 BIT
Code Description
9170301 SFB 1/8 - 1/4 BIT